Landscape
Transformer
TC152-12 transformer
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
© 2022 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein
is subject to change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation
or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included
herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information
presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does
not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify.
Landscape_Spec Sheet_HAD_379 03/22 page 1 of 1
Signify North America Corporation
400 Crossing Blvd, Suite 600
Bridgewater, NJ 08807
Telephone: 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone: 800-668-9008
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Ordering Guide
Example: TC152-12
Product Code TC152-12 Transformer
Specifications
HOUSING:
Housing and cover are polyester powdercoated steel with removable door. Two (2) 1/2" conduit knockouts on each side. Internal transformer is epoxy encapsulated. Exterior
Mounting - Transformer should be mounted on the wall, structure, or post in the vertical position. Cable entries should be positioned downward.
ELECTRICAL ASSEMBLY:
6-ft heavy-duty 18-3 AWG, 105° C, SJT power cord with 3 prong grounded wall plug. The transformer is thermally protected and is shielded between the 120V input and the low
voltage output, for safety. Insulation type transformers for safe operation. Euro-Board terminal block for easy low voltage cable attachment. Line voltage amperage draw: 150VA
= .9AMP. 50/60Hz input. Consult factory for details.
CERTIFICATIONS:
ETL Listed to U.S. safety standards for wet locations. cETL listed to Canadian safety standards for wet locations. Manufactured to ISO 9001:2008 Standards.
WARRANTY:
Ten-year limited warranty.
Height :
7" (178mm)
Width:
3 1/2" (89mm)
Depth:
3 1/2" (89mm)
Transformer (TC152-12) Specification Sheet
Project Name: Location: MFG: Philips Hadco
Fixture Type: Catalog No.: Qty:
ISO 9001:2008 Registered Page 1 of 1
Note: Philips reserves the right to modify the above details to reflect changes in the cost of materials and/or production and/or design without prior notice.
100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW2
Ordering Guide
Example: TC152-12
Product Code TC152-12 Transformer
Specifications
HOUSING:
Housing and cover are polyester powdercoated steel with removable door. Two (2) 1/2" conduit knockouts on each side. Internal transformer is epoxy encapsulated. Exterior
Mounting - Transformer should be mounted on the wall, structure, or post in the vertical position. Cable entries should be positioned downward.
ELECTRICAL ASSEMBLY:
6-ft heavy-duty 18-3 AWG, 105° C, SJT power cord with 3 prong grounded wall plug. The transformer is thermally protected and is shielded between the 120V input and the low
voltage output, for safety. Insulation type transformers for safe operation. Euro-Board terminal block for easy low voltage cable attachment. Line voltage amperage draw: 150VA
= .9AMP. 50/60Hz input. Consult factory for details.
CERTIFICATIONS:
ETL Listed to U.S. safety standards for wet locations. cETL listed to Canadian safety standards for wet locations. Manufactured to ISO 9001:2008 Standards.
WARRANTY:
Ten-year limited warranty.
Height :
7" (178mm)
Width:
3 1/2" (89mm)
Depth:
3 1/2" (89mm)
Transformer (TC152-12) Specification Sheet
Project Name: Location: MFG: Philips Hadco
Fixture Type: Catalog No.: Qty:
ISO 9001:2008 Registered Page 1 of 1
Note: Philips reserves the right to modify the above details to reflect changes in the cost of materials and/or production and/or design without prior notice.
100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW2
Ordering Guide
Example: TC152-12
Product Code TC152-12 Transformer
Specifications
HOUSING:
Housing and cover are polyester powdercoated steel with removable door. Two (2) 1/2" conduit knockouts on each side. Internal transformer is epoxy encapsulated. Exterior
Mounting - Transformer should be mounted on the wall, structure, or post in the vertical position. Cable entries should be positioned downward.
ELECTRICAL ASSEMBLY:
6-ft heavy-duty 18-3 AWG, 105° C, SJT power cord with 3 prong grounded wall plug. The transformer is thermally protected and is shielded between the 120V input and the low
voltage output, for safety. Insulation type transformers for safe operation. Euro-Board terminal block for easy low voltage cable attachment. Line voltage amperage draw: 150VA
= .9AMP. 50/60Hz input. Consult factory for details.
CERTIFICATIONS:
ETL Listed to U.S. safety standards for wet locations. cETL listed to Canadian safety standards for wet locations. Manufactured to ISO 9001:2008 Standards.
WARRANTY:
Ten-year limited warranty.
Height :
7" (178mm)
Width:
3 1/2" (89mm)
Depth:
3 1/2" (89mm)
Transformer (TC152-12) Specification Sheet
Project Name: Location: MFG: Philips Hadco
Fixture Type: Catalog No.: Qty:
ISO 9001:2008 Registered Page 1 of 1
Note: Philips reserves the right to modify the above details to reflect changes in the cost of materials and/or production and/or design without prior notice.
100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW2